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RIBBECK ENGINEERING, INC.

14335 SW 120 STREET, SUITE 205

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186

TEL. (305) 383-5909

FBPE C.A. NO. 27592

CARLOS F. RIBBECK P.E LICENSE NO. 50543
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27TH STREET

PARKING LOT

MODIFIED (SEE SPECIAL DETAILS)
ALUMINUM PIPE GUIDERAIL,

1
0
.5
'

18.5'B

TYPE D CURB

HANDRAIL

R/W LINE

R/W LINE

A

6" GAS

SUPPLY LINE
NATURAL GAS 

0 10

Feet

2

LOCATION

STUB UP

20
.00
'

1
2
.8

3
'

2
3
.0
0
'R

92.44' RT
106+75.24

96.85' RT
106+87.02

70.59' RT
106+60.31

37.02' RT
106+60.76

ADDED SHEET
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231E439228-2-58-01 MIAMI-DADE SR A1A 

ROAD NO. FINANCIAL PROJECT IDCOUNTY

DATE DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

DATE DESCRIPTION
NO.

SHEETSTATE OF FLORIDA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

    SPECIAL DETAILS                                    

            

            

FOUNDATION WALL DETAILS)
RETAINING WALL (SEE EQUIPMENT 

(4" SIDWALK)
5' MAINTENANCE PAD

(4" SIDWALK)
4' MAINTENANCE PAD

CONNECTION

DIESEL FUEL 

78.30' RT
106+64.99

50.67' RT
106+75.32

57.85' RT
106+94.52

85.48' RT
106+84.19

69.84' RT
106+68.15

5.00'

¡ OF STAIRS

FOUNDATION WALL DETAILS)
GENERATOR PAD(SEE EQUIPMENT 



RIBBECK ENGINEERING, INC.

14335 SW 120 STREET, SUITE 205

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186

TEL. (305) 383-5909

FBPE C.A. NO. 27592

CARLOS F. RIBBECK P.E LICENSE NO. 50543

RELOCATED GENERATOR PAD

SECTION A-A

MODIFIED (SEE SPECIAL DETAILS)
ALUMINUM PIPE GUIDERAIL,

EL 8.50

EL 6.25

1
2
.5
'

EL 3.00

VENT

1
0
.3
'

1
3
.6
'

1
3
.4
'

20.5'

N.T.S.

GENERATOR

FUEL TANK

1'
4'

1'
8.5'

1'

4'

EXISTING GROUND

27 STREET 2' 5' SIDEWALK

TYPE D CURB

LOCATION
POTENTIAL DUCT

1'

2.74' MIN. LANDSCAPING

R/W LINE

FOUNDATION WALL DETAILS)
RETAINING WALL (SEE EQUIPMENT 
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12'-10" SETBACK

307/14/20 ADDED SHEET

(4" SIDWALK)
PAD MAINTENANCE 

WALL DETAILS)

(SEE EQUIPMENT FOUNDATION 

GENERATOR PAD



RIBBECK ENGINEERING, INC.

14335 SW 120 STREET, SUITE 205

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33186

TEL. (305) 383-5909

FBPE C.A. NO. 27592

CARLOS F. RIBBECK P.E LICENSE NO. 50543

SECTION B-B

MODIFIED (SEE SPECIAL DETAILS)
ALUMINUM PIPE GUIDERAIL,

EL 6.25

EL 8.50

1
0
.3
'

28.5'

N.T.S.

1
2
.5
'

FUEL TANK

GENERATOR

VENT

1'
4'

1'
16.5'

1'
5'

1'

EXISTING GROUND

EL 3.20

20' MIN. SETBACK

TYPE D CURB

RELOCATED GENERATOR PAD

R/W LINE

10' LANDSCAPING

SUPPLY LINE
NATURAL GAS 

FOUNDATION WALL DETAILS)
RETAINING WALL (SEE EQUIPMENT 
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    SPECIAL DETAILS                                    

            

            

307/14/20 ADDED SHEET

(4" SIDWALK)
MAINTENANCE PAD

(SEE EQUIPMENT FOUNDATION WALL DETAILS)

GENERATOR PAD




